

Vidya Amin

## FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

**APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 281 OF 2014  
WITH  
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 335 OF 2014 IN A.O. NO. 281 OF 2014**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

None present.

CORAM: **MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.**

DATED: **1<sup>st</sup> March, 2016.**

**P.C.:**

The learned counsel for the appellants to carry out the amendment and comply with the objections raised by the registry within three weeks. If the objections are not removed within the stipulated time, the Appeal will be dismissed.

2. Stand over to 22<sup>nd</sup> March, 2016.

**(MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.)**