

Sequeira

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

Appeal from Order NO. 281 OF 2014

Lacman Macan And Anr

...Appellants

Versus

Madhubhai Bhanabhai Halpati And Ors ...Respondents

MAYURESH SURENDRA LAGU, for Appellants.

CORAM: N.M. Jamdar, J.

DATED: 5 August, 2016

P.C:-

The Appellants will take steps in respect of the unserved Respondents within period of six weeks from today failing which the Appeal will stand dismissed as against the unserved Respondents. Ad-interim order if any, to continue till the next date.

(N.M. Jamdar,J.)