

vai

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

APPEAL FROM ORDER NO.281 OF 2014

Lacman Macan & Anr. ...Appellants
V/s.
Madhubhai B. Halpati & Ors. ...Respondents

Mr.M.S. Lagu for the Appellants.

None for the Respondents.

CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA, J.
DATE : 14TH DECEMBER, 2016.

P.C. :-

1. Admit.
2. It is made clear that hearing of the suit is not stayed.

(R.D. DHANUKA, J.)