

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

APPEAL FROM ORDER NO.281 OF 2014

Lacman Macan and Anr. ... Appellants
Versus
Madhubhai Bhanabhai Halpati and Ors. ... Respondents
.....
Mr. Mayuresh S. Lagu for Appellants.
.....

**CORAM : M. S. KARNIK, J.
DATE : 13th JUNE, 2019.**

P. C.:

1. It is pointed out that by an order dated 19.11.2018 this Court directed to list the Appeal From Order with First Appeal No.697 of 2018.
2. Learned counsel to take steps to list the matters before the appropriate Court.

(M. S. KARNIK, J.)