

Dond

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 281 OF 2014

Lacman Macan & Anr. . **..Appellants.**
Vs
Madhubhai Bhanabhai Halpati & Ors. **..Respondents**

Mr. Mauresh Lagu for Appellants.

CORAM : A.S.GADKARI, J.

DATE : 13th February 2020.

PC.:

- 1] Registry is directed to comply with Orders dated 19.11.2018 and 13.6.2019.
- 2] Place the present appeal alongwith First Appeal No.697 of 2018 on final hearing board in the week commencing from 2nd March 2020.

(A.S.GADKARI, J.)